
DAY DATE ACTIVITY TIME DAY DATE ACTIVITY TIME   
Saturday 11/16/19 Open Skate 12:00pm - 2:00pm Monday 12/2/19 Open Skate 4:00pm - 6:00pm

Open Skate 2:30pm - 4:30pm Adult Hockey League 7:00pm - 8:15pm

Open Skate 5:00pm - 7:00pm Adult Hockey League 8:30pm - 10:00pm

Monday 11/18/19 Open Skate 4:00pm - 6:00pm Wednesday 12/18/19 Open Skate 3:00pm - 5:00pm

Adult Hockey League 7:00pm - 8:15pm Open Skate 5:30pm - 7:30pm

Adult Hockey League 8:30pm - 10:00pm Open Hockey 8:00pm - 10:00pm

Tuesday 11/19/19 Open Skate 3:00pm - 5:00pm Thursday 12/19/19 Open Skate 4:00pm - 6:00pm

Open Skate 5:30pm - 7:30pm Adult Hockey League 7:00pm - 8:15pm

Wednesday 11/20/19 Open Skate 3:00pm - 5:00pm Adult Hockey League 8:30pm - 10:00pm

Open Skate 5:30pm - 7:30pm Friday 12/20/20 Open Skate 2:30pm - 4:30pm

Open Hockey 8:00pm - 10:00pm Open Skate 5:00pm - 7:00pm

Thursday 11/21/19 Open Skate 4:00pm - 6:00pm

Adult Hockey League 7:00pm - 8:15pm Saturday 12/21/19 Stick and Puck 10:00am - 11:30am

Adult Hockey League 8:30pm - 10:00pm Open Skate 12:00pm - 2:00pm

Friday 11/22/19 Open Skate 2:30pm - 4:30pm Open Skate 2:30pm - 4:30pm

Open Skate 5:00pm - 7:00pm Open Skate 5:00pm - 7:00pm

Open Skate 7:30pm - 9:30pm Open Skate 7:30pm - 9:30pm

Wednesday 11/27/19 Open Skate 2:00pm - 4:00pm Sunday 12/22/19 Open Skate 12:00pm - 2:00pm

Open Skate 4:30pm - 6:30pm Open Skate 2:30pm - 4:30pm

Adult Hockey League 7:00pm - 8:15pm Open Skate 5:00pm - 7:00pm

Adult Hockey League 8:30pm - 10:00pm Open Hockey 7:30pm - 9:30pm

Thursday 11/28/19 Open Skate 11:00am - 1:00pm Monday 12/23/19 Open Skate 11:30am - 1:30pm

Friday 11/29/19 Open Skate 2:30pm - 4:30pm Open Skate 2:00pm - 4:00pm

Open Skate 5:00pm - 7:00pm Open Skate 4:30pm - 6:30pm

Open Skate 7:30pm - 9:30pm Adult Hockey League 7:00pm - 8:15pm

Saturday 11/30/19 Stick and Puck 10:00am - 11:30am Adult Hockey League 8:30pm - 10:00pm

Open Skate 12:00pm - 2:00pm Tuesday 12/24/19 Open Skate 12:00pm - 2:00pm

Open Skate 2:30pm - 4:30pm Open Skate 2:30pm - 4:30pm

Open Skate 5:00pm - 7:00pm Open Skate 5:00pm - 7:00pm

Open Skate 7:30pm - 9:30pm Sunday 12/29/19 Open Skate 12:00pm - 2:00pm

Sunday 12/1/19 Open Skate 12:00pm - 2:00pm Open Skate 2:30pm - 4:30pm

Open Skate 2:30pm - 4:30pm Open Skate 5:00pm - 7:00pm

Open Skate 5:00pm - 7:00pm Open Hockey 7:30pm - 9:30pm

Open Hockey 7:30pm - 9:30pm Monday 12/30/19 Open Skate 11:30am - 1:30pm

Open Skate 2:00pm - 4:00pm

Open Skate 4:30pm - 6:30pm

Adult Hockey League 7:00pm - 8:15pm

Adult Hockey League 8:30pm - 10:00pm

Tuesday 12/31/19 Open Skate 11:30am - 1:30pm

Open Skate 2:00pm - 4:00pm

Open Skate 4:30pm - 6:30pm

Open Skate 7:00pm - 9:00pm

Wednesday 1/1/20 Open Skate 11:30am - 1:30pm

Open Skate 2:00pm - 4:00pm

Open Skate 4:30pm - 6:30pm

Open Skate 7:00pm - 9:00pm

Last Updated: 12/3/2019

ICE SKATING SCHEDULE
Nov. 2019 - Jan. 2020

ADMISSION (per session):                                          

$3  Ages 12 and under        |      $5  Ages 13 and up                         

SKATE RENTAL (per session):   $4 per pair       

SKATE SHARPENING:   $6 per pair  
                       

OPEN SKATE:  All ages and skill levels.  Rental skates are available. 

No hockey.  Skate sessions are 2 hours long.

STICK & PUCK: All ages.  Open hockey skating - no hockey games. A time to 

work on hockey skills and for youth players to get ice time.  

Goalies skate for free.

OPEN HOCKEY:  Ages 18+ open hockey practice.  Full equipment required.  $10 

per person.  Goalies skate for free.

ADULT HOCKEY LEAGUE:  For details visit www.AHLPrescott.com

                             Schedule is subject to change.  

Please visit FindlayToyotaCenter.com for the most current schedule.

Findlay Toyota Center

3201 N. Main Street.

Prescott Valley, AZ 86314

Phone:  928-772-1819

www.FindlayToyotaCenter.com


